PETERSEN

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:

?

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Petersen
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Jones
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Small farm allotment, Section 26 9 acres

Frederick

c 1844
10 Aug 1922 (78) Porirua Mental Hospital, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Annie

c 1840
5 Jan 1918(78) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Jens Peter (Hens)
c 1886
18 Aug 1941 (55)
Hastings, NZ, cemetery

Hastings, NZ

29 Mar 1918

Gertrude
c 1887
14 Jan 1937 (50)
Hastings, NZ, cemetery

Hastings, NZ

Now New World

Purchased for 37 pound on 19 Mar 1889

Notes:

Frederick was admitted to Porirua Mental Hospital prior to 1906 when
the “Petersen Estate"™ of 43 sections was autioned in Apr 1906

PP0020



Annie was on the 1905 unofficial census for the Levin township
petition shown as a married woman with 2 people (probably her son)
& 2 buildings.

Jens Peter signed the 1905 Levin township petition, shown as a
millhand

Electoral Rolls:

1893
1894
1905
1908
1911
1914

1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938

%
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Frederick

Jens
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Oxford St
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Shown as Hens

Millhand *
Millhand *
Millhand *
Millhand *
Millhand
Settler
Settler
Settler
Settler
Settler

Annie
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Gertrude

Foxton
Levin
Levin
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



