PETERSEN Frederick

Born:c 1844Died:10 Aug 1922 (78)Porirua Mental Hospital, NZBuried:Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married:

<mark>?</mark>	Annie	
Born:	c 1840	
Died:	5 Jan 1918(78)	Levin

Died:	5 Jan 1918(78)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin,	NZ

Father:

Mother:

Children:

Petersen	Jens Peter (Hens)			
Born:	c 1886			
Died:	18 Aug 1941 (55)	Hastings, NZ		
Buried:	Hastings, NZ, cemetery			
Married:	29 Mar 1918			
Jones	Gertrude			
<mark>Born:</mark>	c 1887			
Died:	14 Jan 1937 (50)	Hastings, NZ		
Buried:	Hastings, NZ, cemetery			

Property:

Small farm allotment, Section 269 acresNow New WorldPurchased for 37 pound on 19 Mar 1889

Notes:

Frederick was admitted to Porirua Mental Hospital prior to 1906 when the "Petersen Estate" of 43 sections was autioned in Apr 1906

Annie was on the 1905 unofficial census for the Levin township petition shown as a married woman with 2 people (probably her son) & 2 buildings.

Jens Peter signed the 1905 Levin township petition, shown as a millhand

Electoral Rolls:

1893 1894 1905 1908 1911 1914	Frederick		Annie Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married
1908 1911 1914 1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935	Jens Levin Levin Levin Oxford St Hastings Hastings Hastings Hastings	Millhand * Millhand * Millhand * Millhand * Millhand Settler Settler Settler Settler	Gertrude Foxton Levin Levin Hastings Hastings Hastings Hastings	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married

* Shown as Hens